
F RTUNE

A UNIT OF. SELECT GLOBAL HOTELS PRIVAIE LIMITED
GSTN: o6AAACMs6s3olzU

PAN i AAACM3653Q

MtME NO, I UDYAM-HR-05-0004233 DI.O3I0/2020
FSsAt Ct NSE N O.; r 03 r 4005000059 0R GTNAL FOR REC|P|ENT

Mr Hilendto Admuthe

GSTN Number

Guesl Emoil b lendra.admuthe@a syon.com

: FMO7028|LoOr I590
| 13/12/22
i 821

i 12670
i 163299
il
i 12112122 I l:45
i t3lt2l22 l0:34

Dole Ref No Descriplion sAc Amount Advdn.e Bolonce

12/ t 2 /22 2219
2224

Advance(C.Card)
Advance{C.Card)
Tariff
CentralGST @ 9.0%o

State GST @ 9.0%
I\4 O D IF IE D A[.T ER ICAN PLAN
state GST @ 9.0%
Central GST @ 9.0%

0.00
0.00

6,418.64
577.64
577.64
700.00

63.00
63.00

- r,r 20.00
-7,284.44
6,A18.64

577.64
577.68
700.00

63.00
63.00

12
12
12

12
l2
12
12

/r
/1
/1
/1
/1
/r
/r

2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/22
2 /22

99631l

996332

12112122 Totcl 8,400,00 -8,400.00 0.00

Grond Torol: 8,400.00

0.00

-8,400.00 0.00

o.00

ln Wotdr: Rupees Only

Billing lnst.u<tiotr : DIRECT PMT

IRN No:

Tox Sunrmery

CentrdlGST
Slqte GST

640.68
640.68

Totollqx Collecled

Selllemenl Deioilsr

Cosh ,/ INR /

r,28r.36

0.00

osGeihormy lobiliry lorthis billt iorwoived ond osGe io be held p€Bonoly loble in rhe even ho h. lndtored p.rcn /.ompony /osocroiion foiLio pcylor
oit pod olthe flilomounr of rhese .horses. l o oosreethorollih6.holges.onroin.d inthi5o.counro€.o,.dond onydirput.r or rcquen5 for.opiesofchorser
mu* 5e mode o lme ol depodure. sll .oiioi b6nodlfiod olr€rdepodur..

Mr Hilendro Admuthe

F.O.E / F.O.A. ,$dnoqer Siqnolure Gvesl Sianclure
wherher rhe lox k pdydbie on reveBe.horse bosk? NO

GtoBAt aRCADE,M,G. ROAD, GURGAON - I 2 2 002 Ph:o t 2,t-4I I 6666 / FAX, O I 24-406 23 33
E-moil, reseryolion@lorl!neseleclglobd.com web: www,f orrunehole s.in

TAX INVOICE

: 82 KUPWAD MIRAI jILHA SANGLI

BlllNumber
BillDore

Res No

Depo ure Ddle

Compony Address : ...

,l, r 20.00
-7,28a.Oa

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

SHARANGR



GST ID : 07AAOC^7042l)lZS TAX INVOICE

t4 t2 22
;ilEIs

COPY OF INVOICE

Brlling

Arislon Themo India Plt Lld

l]?AACCT5825HIZA

MAP + l0% Discounl on F&B / Dtectpaymenl. Rate inclusiv(

Brll No

I

ll DEC-221r:19r28

l4-DEC-2210:06i00

MDHYANI 1,l-DEC-22 l0:06i51

60r59950618631t9

r815804

rri{on Thermo Indi, PYl lid
C.O, lntegrat€d Suppll Chrin Sotutions Enterprne
Rice Nlill Codpou.d. KhasaraNo9il

N.s Dclhi DI- M085

0218129

lofl
ltlz

11,12,22

t1 l2 22

r3-12-22

t3-12-22

-[NA Pke. rft] 9.000.00

9_000.00

810 00

810,00
-ladd: UDF.I

-l^dd: UDF l
10.620 00

xxxxxxxxxxxt002 xx/xx

10.620.00 10,620.00

HSN/SAC CODE

996311

SALES

9,000.00

SCST TAX

810,00

CGST TAX

8r0.00

IGST TAX CESS TAX

0.00

0.00

0.00

CESS TAX 2

0.00

CASHIER GUEST'S SIGNATURE

che.kotrrBy Muku o[Yan

tagree rtrai l am pexomtt) tirhlc lor rhc paymcff olrhe ioreg.iDg shienrniand rf rhe pe^on, comlanyor associarion lf,dtalcd by me as being Esponsiblc for pqmenr of
rhc samc docs nor do so, that my liabilit) lor slch pdymcnr shdll bejolnr and scvemlwith such peBon. conpany orssociaiion
All dispure sublcd 1o cir, JMisdiction.

Radisson Blu HotelNew DelhiPaschim vihar (A unit olTirupali Inlidpojects Pvt. Lld.)
Reg. Olfice: Plor D, Distict Centre. Outer Ring Road, Pschin vih.r, Nes Delhi - I l0D8?

Td: 9l ll46399999
Fax: -91 11 ,16191000

ww.adissonbh com/hotel-newdelhipashim vihar

CGST 9%

sGsT 9%



l2 Dec. 1022

npri-Chinchwad'ftffi
filr{c

Ride Details

Pune
5d

{380

Thanks for travell ng with us, Hitendra Admulhe

Oorr

?@-n
\30-w
$t>o -w
3ts - t1)

2aru - v! t2 *tr an/urYur

Bill Details

Your Trip {349.85

Total Bill ..r. t380
'..,.4'

:,J:€'r-, -^Pi '
l*, -

Ullrryt -
--14-t -
N&t

ABHIJEET GAHIBWAR

o ir N/linl - White WagonR

06:52 ANI 3, Baner - Balewadi Rd,
Baner, Pune, l\,4aharashtra
41 I045. lndia

07:28 AM 2, Pune lnternational Airport
Area. Lohegaon, Pune

leer /,b

Payment

I, r.l
Gr eva.ce oflicer, AN Tech.orogies P/tvate Limted, OtaCampus presliqe RMZsta({h, Cwng, Koramangata tndustrtal

ayolt, Koramangaa, Hoslr road Bengaturu, Karnaraka, 560095

A
,*.



12115122 11:1AAM

lva Gmait

Your Wednesday afternoon trip with Uber
l message

Ghai Your Wednesday aflernoon lr p w th uber

Hitendra Admuthe <hitendra.admuthe@gmail.com>

\,N ed, Dec 14 , 2022 a1 4:48 PM

<349.83

-{0.42

<13.83

<7.76

Uber Receipts <noreplyaouber.com>
To h tendra.adnruthe@gmai com

Total<430.00

Decembet 14,2022

Thanks for riding,
Hitendra(sagar)
We hope you enjoyed your ride
this afternoon.

Total <430.00

sffi dTdS - gdf$r{ atddl qFfqd qad a@l€a gErdr + ffio qrat q6
.:{Frq qlel"t q6 qTrt qld alqrd qrddr 3aB.

Trip Charqe

Subtotal

Rounding

Wait Time {}

Booking Fee 0

Airport Pick Up Charge <59.00

Uber

{349.83

-



Cred r Card e.di.g 7573
atA R rNDra 110 (NR)
an 12/1 2/22 ll rhis],xtl
was.tdone byyou,click
hllps//Latacard.onl
/p souleBarse Tala

I7s73
NS

i

Rs.355 00 spenl on your
Cred I Cad ending 75r3
al Vion l4112122 lilhrs
Trx. wasnl done by yo!,
clrck ht1.s //lala.ard
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